
RETAIL & CATERING
Simon Cole 
0114 256 8089  simon.cole@smithyoung.co.uk
James Martin 
0114 256 8089  james.martin@smithyoung.co.uk
Charles Newman 
0114 256 8089  charles.newman@smithyoung.co.uk 

RETAIL & CATERING
Adam Bindman 
020 7659 4822  adam.bindman@greenpartners.co.uk
Paul Cooper 
020 7659 4838  paul.cooper@greenpartners.co.uk
 

James Duck 
020 7467 3511 
james.duck@britishland.com

Grace Hodnett 
020 7467 3453 
grace.hodnett@britishland.com
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